
1 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒場学園高校 11 50.52 25.93 25.59 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 0 0 1

2 CCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.70-1 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 0 1 1

4 3Lz< < 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.47 6.631 1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.67 3.272 2 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

25.06 25.93

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.005.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.175.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.085.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.175.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

25.59

転倒:  -1.00

2 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 12 49.22 25.13 24.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 1 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.20 1.900 1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 1 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.67 3.272 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 0 0 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 2 0 -1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 2 0 0 0

23.33 25.13

Skating Skills 1.00 4.925.75 5.00 3.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.675.50 5.00 3.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.925.75 5.25 4.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.755.75 4.75 3.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.835.75 5.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

24.09
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3 赤  間  天  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 10 47.28 26.03 21.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCSp4 3.20 0.33 3.53-1 1 1 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.20 2.301 1 0 0 1

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 2 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.17 3.470 1 0 1 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

23.83 26.03

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.254.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

21.25

4 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 6 44.11 22.86 21.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 1 0 0 0

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.80 1.30-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 2 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1

7 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 1

22.33 22.86

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.084.00 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.174.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.334.50 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.25 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

21.25
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5 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

盛岡FSC 2 39.39 20.31 19.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 1 0 0 0

2 3T<+2T < 4.30 -1.17 3.13-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 0

20.61 20.31

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.754.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

19.08

6 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 8 39.07 19.41 19.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 1 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.10 2.200 1 -1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 1 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCSp2 2.30 -0.50 1.80-3 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

19.91 19.41

Skating Skills 1.00 4.084.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.833.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.923.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

19.66

第47回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

Version:2018.31.330.528

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/04/02 07:50 Page 3



7 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 7 34.15 14.57 19.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T<< << 4.80 -2.10 2.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 0 1 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.33 2.33-2 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 0

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 0 1

15.80 14.57

Skating Skills 1.00 4.084.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.673.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.834.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.004.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

19.58

8 黒  木  翔  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

室蘭FSC 4 32.29 13.71 18.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.40 2.20-2 -3 0 -2 -2

2 CCSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-2 -1 -1 0 -1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.33 2.130 1 1 1 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 0

14.11 13.71

Skating Skills 1.00 3.834.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

18.58
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9 小  形  冴々也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

青森GOLD　F・S・C 5 29.87 12.88 17.99 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.53 2.07-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.30 2.611 1 1 0 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

14.61 12.88

Skating Skills 1.00 3.834.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.423.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.583.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.583.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

17.99

転倒:  -1.00

10 大河原      穣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゴールドFSC 3 28.92 12.34 17.58 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CCSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

3 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.70 1.61-2 -2 -3 0 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 2 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

15.04 12.34

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.333.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25

17.58

転倒:  -1.00
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11 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 9 24.78 9.53 17.25 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lze* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.40-1 1 -1 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

13.33 9.53

Skating Skills 1.00 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.333.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.253.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.423.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

17.25

転倒:  -2.00

12 栁  澤      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゴールドFSC 1 23.67 6.92 16.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.27 0.39-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 3S<<+COMBO+1Lo* * 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -2 0 -1 -1

8.69 6.92

Skating Skills 1.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.253.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.00 3.333.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.253.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

16.75

第47回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

Version:2018.31.330.528

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/04/02 07:50 Page 6


